503781068 04/13/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3827714

SUBMISSION TYPE:		CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYAN	CE:		the ASSIGNEE previously recorded on nor(s) hereby confirms the ASSIGNEE'S
CONVEYING PARTY DA	ТА		
		Name	Execution Date
GARRETT HILL			07/02/2013
SCOTT LAZAR			07/08/2013
DUSTIN STONEHOUSE			07/02/2013
RECEIVING PARTY DAT	۲A		
Name:	THRIV	ALTECH, LLC	
Street Address:	1287 A	OAK ST.	
City:	ASHLA	ND	
State/Country:	OREG	DN	
Postal Code:	97520		
Property Type Application Number:		Number 13870119	
CORRESPONDENCE DA		(949)943-8358	
		the e-mail address first; if that is un ; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sei	
Phone:		949-943-8300	
Email:		lweiland@fishiplaw.com	
Correspondent Name:		FISH & TSANG LLP	
Address Line 1: Address Line 4:		2603 MAIN STREET, SUITE 1000 IRVINE, CALIFORNIA 92614	
ATTORNEY DOCKET NU	MBER:	102236.0003US1	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		ROBERT D. FISH	
SIGNATURE:		/Robert D. Fish/	
DATE SIGNED:		04/13/2016	
Total Attachments: 9 source=Corrective Assignr source=Corrective Assignr	-	-	

source=Corrective Assignment#page3.tif source=Corrective Assignment#page4.tif source=Corrective Assignment#page5.tif source=Corrective Assignment#page6.tif	
source=Corrective Assignment#page7.tif source=Corrective Assignment#page8.tif source=Corrective Assignment#page9.tif	

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

	E:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONV	EYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	
CONVEYING PART	ГҮ ДАТА		
		Name	Execution Date
Garrett Hill			07/02/2013
Scott Lazar			07/08/2013
Dustin Stonehouse			07/02/2013
RECEIVING PART	Y DATA		
Name:	Thrival Tech;	±£€ ThrivalTech, LLC	
Street Address:	1287 A Oak S		
City:	Ashland		
State/Country:	OREGON		
Postal Code:	97520		
Property 7	Гуре	Num	iber
Application Numbe	r•	13870119	
Application Numbe	.:.	13870119	
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Phone: Email:	ATA 9499438 949-943 lweiland be sent to the e- e: Fish & A	3358	ful, it will be sent
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Phone: Email: <i>Correspondence will wia US Mail.</i> Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	ATA 9499438 949-943 lweiland be sent to the e- e: Fish & A 2603 Ma Irvine, 0	3358 -8300 @fishiplaw.com <i>mail address first; if that is unsuccessf</i> Associates, PC ain Street, Suite 1000 CALIFORNIA 92614	ful, it will be sent
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Phone: Email: <i>Correspondence will wia US Mail.</i> Correspondent Nam	ATA 9499438 949-943 lweiland be sent to the e- e: Fish & A 2603 Ma Irvine, 0 ET NUMBER:	3358 -8300 I@fishiplaw.com <i>mail address first; if that is unsuccessf</i> Associates, PC ain Street, Suite 1000	ful, it will be sent
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Phone: Email: <i>Correspondence will via US Mail.</i> Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	ATA 9499438 949-943 lweiland be sent to the e- e: Fish & A 2603 Ma Irvine, 0 ET NUMBER:	3358 -8300 M@fishiplaw.com <i>mail address first; if that is unsuccessf</i> Associates, PC ain Street, Suite 1000 CALIFORNIA 92614 102236.0003US1	ful, it will be sent

Total Attachments: 2 source=Assignment (exe source=Assignment (exe		
RECEIPT INFORMATION		
EPAS ID:	PAT2454111	
Receipt Date:	07/08/2013	
Fee Amount:	\$40	

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, the undersigned, Garrett Hill, an individual, Scott Lazar, an individual, and Dustin Stonehouse, an individual, (referred to hereinafter as "ASSIGNORS") have invented a certain invention entitled "FUEL TREATMENT SYSTEM AND METHOD", for which a United States provisional application for Letters of Patent was filed on February 7, 2013, having serial number 61/762224; which together with related experimental data, trade secret, and other know-how is referred to hereinafter as the INVENTION:

ThrivalTech, LLC WHEREAS, Thrival Feels, I.I.C. a company having its principal place of business at 1287 A Oak SL, Ashland, OR 97520 (referred to hereinafter as "ASSIGNEE"), is desirous of acquiring all entire right, title and interest in, to and under said INVENTION, and in, to and under Letters Patent or similar legal protection to be, or having been, obtained therefor in the United States of America, its territorial possessions and in any and all countries foreign thereto:

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNORS hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over unio the ASSIGNEE, its successors and assign the entire title, right and interest in and to the INVENTION, and to all Letters Patent or similar legal protection arising therefrom, not only in the United States and its territorial possessions, but in all countries foreign thereto to be obtained for said INVENTION by said application or any continuation, continuation-in-part, divisional, renewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination thereof or any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country for the full term or terms for which the same may be granted, including all priority rights under any International Convention.

ASSIGNORS hereby covenant that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment;

ASSIGNORS further covenant that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said INVENTION, including the patent application listed above, and any Letters Patent and legal equivalents in foreign countries issuing therefrom as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNORS, and will testify as to the same in any interference or litigation related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said invention and said Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof in any foreign country which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof.

ASSIGNORS and ASSIGNEE each covenant to perform all acts and execute and deliver all documents as may be necessary or appropriate to carry out the intent and purposes of this assignment.

This assignment embodies the entire understanding of ASSIGNORS and ASSIGNEE and supersedes and replaces any and all pre-existing assignments or understandings between ASSIGNORS and ASSIGNEE. No amendment or modification of this assignment shall be valid or binding upon ASSIGNORS or ASSIGNEE unless made in writing and signed on behalf of each of ASSIGNORS and ASSIGNEE by their respective duly authorized representative.

> PATENT REEL: 038427 FRAME: 0088

in

ASSIGNORS acknowledge that ASSIGNEE may appoint any attorney or practitioner of ASSIGNEE'S choice to prosecute any application or other legal proceeding involving said invention and ASSIGNORS further acknowledge that any attorney or practitioner so appointed by ASSIGNEE does not represent ASSIGNORS and that such appointment by ASSIGNEE does not create any attorney-client relationship between ASSIGNORS and any attorney or practitioner appointed by ASSIGNEE, in this or in any PCT or other family applications.

EXECUTED at:



PATENT REEL: 038427 FRAME: 0089

State of Oregon

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE Corporation Division

Certified Copy 760G642U7

I, JEANNE P. ATKINS, Secretary of State of Oregon, and Custodian of the Seal of said State, do hereby certify:

That the attached

Document File

for

TT CORE LLC

is a true copy of the original document(s).



In Testimony Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed hereto the Seal of the State of Oregon.

Jeanne F. atkins

JEANNE P. ATKINS, SECRETARY OF STATE 3/2/2016 REGISTRY NUMBER:

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF THRIVALTECH, LLC

SEP 28 2011

OREGON SECRETARY OF STATE

ARTICLE I. The name of this limited liability company (the "Company") is THRIVALTECH, LLC.

ARTICLE II. The street and mailing address of the Company's initial registered office is 621 S.W. Morrison Street, Suite 1417, Portland, OR 97205; and the name of the Company's initial registered agent at that address is Brooklyn L. Baggett.

ARTICLE III. The mailing address to which notices, as required by the Oregon Limited Liability Company Act, may be mailed until the principal office of the Company has been designated in an annual report is 2305-0 Ashland St. PMB 454, Ashland, OR 97520.

ARTICLE IV. The Company is a member-managed limited liability company and will not have any managers. The name and address for each member is as follows:

Justin M. Tombe, 595-Weller Lane, Ashland, OR 97520 Garrett Hill, 135 Ashland Mine Road, Ashland, OR 97520 Scott Michael Lazar, 513 Carter Lane, Ashland, OR 97520

802937-99

ARTICLE V. The name the sole organizer of the Company is Justin Tombe, whose address is 595 Weller Lane, Ashland, OR 97520.

ARTICLE VI. The duration of the Company will be perpetual.

ARTICLE VII. To the fullest extent permitted under Oregon law, as it now exists or may hereafter be amended, a momber, manager or organizer of the Company shall not be linble to the Company for monetary damages for conduct as a member, manager or organizer except to the extent that such exemption from liability or limitation thereof is not permitted under Oregon law, as it now exists or may hereafter be amended. No repeal of or amendment to this Article shall adversely affect any right or protection of a member, manager or organizer of the Company existing at the time of such repeal or amendment.

ARTICLE VIII. The Company shall indemnify and hold harmless each of its members, managers and organizers to the fullest extent permissible under Oregon law, as it exists or may bereafter be amended, against all expense, liability and loss (including, without limitation, antorneys' fees) incurred or suffered by such person by reason of or arising from the fact that such person is or was serving as a manager, member or organizer of the Company or in another capacity with the Company or any other entity at the request of the Company, and such indemnification shall continue for a person who has ceased to act in such capacity and shall inure to the benefit of his or her heirs, executors, and administrators.

DATED: September 21, 2011

in Tombe

551157 \$105

Person to contact about this filing: Brooklyn L. Baggett, 621 S.W. Morrison Street, Suite 1417, Portland, OR 97205. (503) 226-8122





Secretary of State Corporation Division 255 Capitol Street NE, Suite 151 Salem, OR 97310-1327

Phone:(503)986-2200 www.filinginoregon.com Registry Number: 802937-99 Date of Organization: 09/28/2011 Type: DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

RE: THRIVALTECH, LLC

APPLICATION FOR REINSTATEMENT/REACTIVATION

Please complete and return this letter and any enclosed documents for filing the requested reinstatement/reactivation.

Submit \$200 for the required fees.

The above entity hereby requests to be active on the records of the Corporation Division. The effective date of administrative dissolution is 11/30/2012

The reason(s) for administrative dissolution has been eliminated or did not exist.

gnl Date :/ By (Apthorized Signati

Any fees submitted with this document are non refundable and will be held for 45 days. If the document is returned for filing within 45 days no additional fees will be due unless otherwise stated in this letter.

Business Registry Corporation Division (503) 986-2200



ME. 0092

FILED JAN 10 2013 SECRETARY OF STATE

Www.filinginoregon.com THRIVALTECH, LLC 2305-C ASHLAND ST PMB 454 ASHLAND OR 97520 ame of Domestic Limited Liability Company HRIVALTECH, LLC urisdiction: OREGON he following information is required by statute. Please complete the entire form. egistered Agent ROOKLYN L BAGGETT TICHELLE SOZENSEN H the Re H GW MORRISON ST STE 1417 GRTLAND OR 97206 SUITE Principal Place of Business (Address, city, state, zip) 12BT A OAK Principal Place of Business (Address, city, state, zip) 12BT A OAK Member or Manager(Name&Address) SCOTT MICHAEL LAZAR SIS CARTER LN SHLAND OR 97520 Signature Mumfun Signature	e: DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY stered Agent has changed, gent has consented to the appointment. Oregon street address
2305-C ASHLAND ST PMB 454 ASHLAND OR 97520 arme of Domestic Limited Liability Company HRIVALTECH, LLC urisdiction: OREGON TICHELE SORENSEN He following information is required by statute. Please complete the entire form. egistered Agent ROOKLYNL BAGGETT TICHELE SORENSEN H the Re the new required PORTLAND OR 97206 Type of Business Principal Place of Business (Address, city, state, zip) 12.51 A OAK ST ASHLAND, OR 97520 Member or Manager(Name&Address) SCOTT MICHAEL LAZAR SIG CARTER LN ASHLAND OR 97520 Signature Authon M. Yambé	stered Agent has changed, gent has consented to the appointment. Oregon street address
2305-C ASHLAND ST PMB 454 ASHLAND OR 97520 arme of Domestic Limited Liability Company HRIVALTECH, LLC urisdiction: OREGON TICHELE SORENSEN He following information is required by statute. Please complete the entire form. egistered Agent ROOKLYNL BAGGETT TICHELE SORENSEN H the Re the new required PORTLAND OR 97206 Type of Business Principal Place of Business (Address, city, state, zip) 12.51 A OAK ST ASHLAND, OR 97520 Member or Manager(Name&Address) SCOTT MICHAEL LAZAR SIG CARTER LN ASHLAND OR 97520 Signature Authon M. Yambé	stered Agent has changed, gent has consented to the appointment. Oregon street address
ame of Domestic Limited Liability Company HRIVALTECH, LLC urisdiction: OREGON The following information is required by statute. Please complete the entire form. egistered Agent ROOKLYNL BAGGETT TICHELLE SORENSEN If the Re HOWMORRISON ST HT THELLE SORENSEN HT THELLE SORENSEN If the Re the new requirec SUITE 1417 PORTLAND OR 97205 Type of Business Principal Place of Business (Address, city, state, zip) 12BT A OAK ST ASHLAND, OR 97520 Manager(Name&Address) SCOTT MICHAEL LAZAR SIG CARTER LN ASHLAND OR 97520	stered Agent has changed, gent has consented to the appointment. Oregon street address
HRIVALTECH, LLC urisdiction: OREGON he following information is required by statute. Please complete the entire form. egistered Agent ROOKLYNL BAGGETT CHEW MORRISON ST STE 1417 G2[SW MORRISON ST STE 1417 Fortal AND OR 97205 Principal Place of Business (Address, city, state, zip) J2BT A OAK ST A OAK ST ASHLAND , OR 97520 Manager(Name&Address) SCOTT MICHAEL LAZAR Signature MILAND OR 97520	stered Agent has changed, gent has consented to the appointment. Oregon street address
HRIVALTECH, LLC urisdiction: OREGON he following information is required by statute. Please complete the entire form. egistered Agent ROOKLYNL BAGGETT CHEW MORRISON ST STE 1417 G2[SW MORRISON ST STE 1417 Fortal AND OR 97205 Principal Place of Business (Address, city, state, zip) J2BT A OAK ST A OAK ST ASHLAND , OR 97520 Manager(Name&Address) SCOTT MICHAEL LAZAR Signature MILAND OR 97520	stered Agent has changed. gent has consented to the appointment. Oregon street address
HRIVALTECH, LLC urisdiction: OREGON he following information is required by statute. Please complete the entire form. egistered Agent ROOKLYNL BAGGETT CHEW MORRISON ST STE 1417 G2[SW MORRISON ST STE 1417 Fortal AND OR 97205 Principal Place of Business (Address, city, state, zip) J2BT A OAK ST A OAK ST ASHLAND , OR 97520 Manager(Name&Address) SCOTT MICHAEL LAZAR Signature MILAND OR 97520	stered Agent has changed, gent has consented to the appointment. Oregon street address
urisdiction: OREGON he following information is required by statute. Please complete the entire form. egistered Agent ROOKLYNL BAGGETT TICHELLE SORENSEN H the Reguired SUITE 1417 FORTLAND OR 97205 Type of Business Principal Place of Business (Address, city, state, zip) 12BT A OAK ST ASHLAND, OR 97520 Manager(Name&Address) SCOTT MICHAEL LAZAR 513 CARTER LN ASHLAND OR 97520 Signature AUNT M. També	stered Agent has changed, gent has consented to the appointment. Oregon street address
he following information is required by statute. Please complete the entire form. egistered Agent TICHELLE SORENSEN If the Re ROCKLYN L BAGGETT TICHELLE SORENSEN If the Re HOMMORRISON ST STE 1417 G2[SW MORRISON ST SUITE 1417 SWITE 1417 FORTLAND, OR 97205 Type of Business Principal Place of Business (Address, city, state, zip) 12BT A OAK ST ASHLAND, OR 97520 Manager(Name&Address) SCOTT MICHAEL LAZAR 513 CARTER LN ASHLAND OR 97520 Signature AUMIN M. També	stered Agent has changed, gent has consented to the appointment. Oregon street address
egistered Agent TICHELLE SORENSEN If the Reference ROOKLYNL BAGGETT G2[SW MORRISON ST If the new HOW MORRISON ST STE-1417 G2[SW MORRISON ST If the new ORTLAND OR 97205 SUITE 1417 PORTLAND, OR 97205 Type of Business Principal Place of Business (Address, city, state, zip) If the Reference 12BT A OAK ST ASHLAND, OR 97520 Member or Manager (Name&Address) SCOTT MICHAEL LAZAR Standard Signature Mumber AuxMum També	stered Agent has changed, gent has consented to the appointment. Oregon street address
Explored Agent COOKLYNLLBAGGETT TICHELLE SORENSEN FICH AND OR 97205 If the Ref the new SUITE 1417 Principal Place of Business (Address, city, state, zip) Principal Place of Business (Address, city, state, zip) 12B1 A OAK ST ASHLAND, OR 97520 97520 Member or Manager (Name&Address) COTT MICHAEL LAZAR 13 CARTER LN SHLAND OR 97520 Signature AuxTum Mamber	stered Agent has changed, gent has consented to the appointment. Oregon street address
POOKLYN L BAGGETT TTCHELLE SURTE SURTE If the Re If the Re SURTE IAIT Frequired PRILAND OR 97205 SURTE IAIT Frequired Principal Place of Business (Address, city, state, zip) If the Re I 2BT A OAK ST ASHLAND OR 97520 Member or Manager(Name&Address) COTT MICHAEL LAZAR I3 CARTER LN SHLAND OR 97520 Signature Signature Mamager(Name&Address)	stered Agent has changed, gent has consented to the appointment. Oregon street address
SRTLANDOR 97205 Type of Business Principal Place of Business (Address, city, state, zip) 12BT A OAK ST ASHLAND, OR 97520 Member or Manager (Name&Address) SCOTT MICHAEL LAZAR 13 CARTER LN SHLAND OR 97520 Signature AuxTum M. Tember	gent has consented to the appointment. Oregon sueer address
PORTLAND, OR 97520 Principal Place of Business (Address, city, state, zip) 12B1 A OAK ST ASHLAND, OR 97520 Manager (Name&Address) COTT MICHAEL LAZAR 13 CARTER LN SHLAND OR 97520 Signature Austim M. També	
Type of Business Principal Place of Business (Address, city, state, zip) 12.BT A OAK ST ASHLAND, OR 97520 Member or Manager(Namc&Address) SCOTT MICHAEL LAZAR ST CARTER LN SHLAND OR 97520 Signature AuxMum	
Principal Place of Business (Address, city, state, zip) 12BT A OAK ST ASHLAND, OR 97520 Member or Manager (Name&Address) SCOTT MICHAEL LAZAR 13 CARTER LN SHLAND OR 97520 Signature Auxilian M. Famble	그는 것 같은 것 같
ASHLAND, OR 97520 Member or Manager (Name&Address) COTT MICHAEL LAZAR Manager (Name&Address) COTT MICHAEL LAZAR Manager (Name&Address) Signature Auxilian M. Famble	
ASHLAND, OR 97520 Member or Manager(Name&Address) SCOTT MICHAEL LAZAR 513 CARTER LN ASHLAND OR 97520) Signature AuxTun M. Famble	Mailing Address (Address, city, state, zip)
ASHLAND, OR 97520 Member or Manager(Name&Address) SCOTT MICHAEL LAZAR 513 CARTER LN ASHLAND OR 97520) Signature AuxLin M. Famble	
Member or Manager (Name&Address) SCOTT MICHAEL LAZAR 513 CARTER LN ASHLAND OR 97520	
SCOTT MICHAEL LAZAR 513 CARTER LN ASHLAND OR 97520	ASHLAND OF 97520 ASHLAND, OR 97520
SCOTT MICHAEL LAZAR S13 CARTER LN ASHLAND OR 97520	
SCOTT MICHAEL LAZAR SI3 CARTER LN ISHLAND OR 97520 Signature Austron M. Frambe	Member or Manager (Name&Address)
Signature Auntin M. Tambe	
Signature Austin M. Trambe	ISTIN M TOMBE 210 ALICIA ST
Signature Auntin M. Trambe	CHILAND OR 97520 ASHLAND, OF 97520
Austin M. Vombe	
Austin M. Vombe	
Austin 1/1 jamble	Printed Name
Date 12/31/12	JUSTIN M TOMBE
V12/31/12	
	Daytime Phone Number
take check payable to "Corporation Division" and mail completed form with p	Daytime Phone Number
ake check payable to Corporation Division, and mail completes term that experies the second payable to Corporation Division, 255 Capitol ST NE Suite 151, Salem, O	Daytime Phone Number (541) 179-2872
nte: Filing fees may be paid with VISA or MasterCard	Daytime Phone Number (541) 119-28-72 ment to
ubmit the card number and expiration date on a separate page for your protection.	Daytime Phone Number (541) 119-2872 ment to 97310
	Daytime Phone Number (541) 119-28-72 ment to
	Daytime Phone Number (541) 119-2872 ment to 97310

1010 IF ALTERED ON ENANGED

1264

VOID IF ALTERED OR ERASED

OID WITHOUT WATERMARK OR IF ALTERED OF ARESIED REEL: 038427 FRAME: 0093

ACRO A TRANSPORTATION OF THE OWNER OWNER OWNER	Secretary of State - Corporation	Division - 255 Capitol	St. NE, Suite 151 - Salem, OR 97:	dment/Dissolution - Li	mited Liability Comp
	Check the appropriate box	x below:	on Me, onle 191 - Saleni, OR 97.	310-1327 - http://www.FilingInOreg	on.com - Phone: (503) 986-220
1033	ARTICLES OF AMEND		- 	1 ~	
	(Complete only 1, 2, 3, 6)	-		FI	LED
e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	ARTICLES OF DISSOL	UTION		• • •	
· · · ·	(Complete only 4, 5, 6)	· · · · · · · · · · · ·		in a sur	29 2013
REGISTRY NUMBI	er: 802937-99				
	·			SECRETAR	EGON RY OF STATE
In accordance with Ore	egon Revised Statute 192.410-19	2.490, the information	on this application is public record.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	nformation to all parties upon required by the second statute of t	ucst and it will be poste	20 OF OUR website	·	For office use only
).				
1) ENTITY NAME:		ARTIC	CLES OF AMENDMENT ONLY		
ThrivalT	Fech LLC				
2) THE FOLLOWI	NG ANENDMENT(S) TO THE				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Articla !	Tho nome of the	AKTICLES OF ORGA	NIZATION IS MADE HEREBY: (State the article number(s) and set forth th	he article(s) as it is amended to read.)
	The hame of the	is limited li	iability company	(the "Company")) is TT Core LLC
<u>/</u>					
. /					\$
	A MARKAN AND A MARKAN		and a star with the star of th		
••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••					· · · ·
	1 11	and and a second se			- <u>1</u>
		and the second	<u>a kang kang k</u> ang kang kang kang kang kang kang kang k		
3) PLEASE CHECK	THE APPROPRIATE STATEM	IENT:			a. 111
Date of add	dment was adopted by the m option of each amendment: dment(s) was approved by the option of each amendment: 7	e members, 100	ember action. Member action		
Date of add	option of each amendment: dment(s) was approved by th	e members, <u>100</u> 7/16/2013			
Date of add Date of add Date of add	option of each amendment: dment(s) was approved by th	e members, <u>100</u> 7/16/2013	percent of the members ap		
Date of add This amend Date of add 4) NAME OF LIMITE	option of each amendment: dment(s) was approved by the option of each amendment: 7 ED LIABILITY COMPANY:	e members, <u>100</u> 7/16/2013	percent of the members ap		
Date of add Date of add Date of add (1) NAME OF LIMITE (5) DATE OF DISSO	option of each amendment: dment(s) was approved by the option of each amendment: 7 ED LIABILITY COMPANY: LUTION;	e members, <u>100</u> 7/16/2013 Article	percent of the members ap		
Date of add Date of add Date of add (1) NAME OF LIMITE (Mu DATE OF DISSO (Mu DATE OF DISSO	option of each amendment: dment(s) was approved by the option of each amendment: 7 ED LIABILITY COMPANY: LUTION; ust be signed by at least one mem	e members, <u>100</u> 7/16/2013 ARTICLE	Percent of the members ar	pproved the amendment(s).	
Date of add This amend Date of add Date of add 4) NAME OF LIMITE 5) DATE OF DISSO 6) EXECUTION: (Mu By my signature,	option of each amendment: dment(s) was approved by the option of each amendment: 7 ED LIABILITY COMPANY: LUTION; ust be signed by at least one mem . I declare as an authorized at	e members, <u>100</u> 7/16/2013 ARTICLE	percent of the members ar	pproved the amendment(s).	tedge and belief, true,
 Date of add This amend Date of add Date of add 4) NAME OF LIMITE 5) DATE OF DISSO 6) EXECUTION: (Mu By my signature, correct, and com Signature; 	option of each amendment: dment(s) was approved by the option of each amendment: 7 ED LIABILITY COMPANY: LUTION; ust be signed by at least one mem . I declare as an authorized at	e members, <u>100</u> 7/16/2013 ARTICLE	percent of the members an ES OF DISSOLUTION ONLY	and is, to the best of my knowl penalized by fines, imprisonme	hedge and belief, true, ient or both.
 Date of add This amend Date of add Date of add 4) NAME OF LIMITE 5) DATE OF DISSO 6) EXECUTION: (Mu By my signature, correct, and com 	option of each amendment: dment(s) was approved by the option of each amendment: 7 ED LIABILITY COMPANY: LUTION; ust be signed by at least one mem . I declare as an authorized at	e members, <u>100</u> 7/16/2013 ARTICLE Ober or manager.) uthority, that this filir its in this document i	percent of the members ar	pproved the amendment(s).	ledge and belief, true, ent or both.
 Date of add This amend Date of add Date of add 4) NAME OF LIMITE 5) DATE OF DISSO 6) EXECUTION: (Mu By my signature, correct, and com Signature; 	option of each amendment: dment(s) was approved by the option of each amendment: 7 ED LIABILITY COMPANY: LUTION; ust be signed by at least one mem . I declare as an authorized at	e members, <u>100</u> 7/16/2013 ARTICLE Ober or manager.) uthority, that this filir ts in this document i Printed Name	percent of the members ar	and is, to the best of my knowl penalized by fines, imprisonme	ledge and belief, true, ient or both.
 Date of add This amend Date of add Date of add 4) NAME OF LIMITE 5) DATE OF DISSO 6) EXECUTION: (Mu By my signature, correct, and com Signature; 	option of each amendment: dment(s) was approved by the option of each amendment: 7 ED LIABILITY COMPANY: LUTION; ust be signed by at least one mem . I declare as an authorized at	e members, <u>100</u> 7/16/2013 ARTICLE Ober or manager.) uthority, that this filir ts in this document i Printed Name	percent of the members ar	and is, to the best of my knowl penalized by fines, imprisonme	ledge and belief, true, lent or both.
 Date of add This amend Date of add Date of add 4) NAME OF LIMITE 5) DATE OF DISSO 6) EXECUTION: (Mu By my signature, correct, and com Signature; 	option of each amendment: dment(s) was approved by the option of each amendment: 7 ED LIABILITY COMPANY: LUTION; ust be signed by at least one mem . I declare as an authorized at	e members, <u>100</u> 7/16/2013 ARTICLE Ober or manager.) uthority, that this filir ts in this document i Printed Name	percent of the members ar	and is, to the best of my knowl penalized by fines, imprisonme	ledge and belief, true, ent or both.
 Date of add This amend Date of add Date of add 4) NAME OF LIMITE 5) DATE OF DISSO 6) EXECUTION: (Mu By my signature, correct, and com Signature; 	option of each amendment: dment(s) was approved by the option of each amendment: 7 ED LIABILITY COMPANY: LUTION; ust be signed by at least one mem . I declare as an authorized at	e members, <u>100</u> 7/16/2013 ARTICLE Ober or manager.) uthority, that this filir ts in this document i Printed Name	percent of the members ar	and is, to the best of my knowl penalized by fines, imprisonme	ledge and belief, true, ient or both.
 Date of add This amend Date of add Date of add 4) NAME OF LIMITE 5) DATE OF DISSO 6) EXECUTION: (Mu By my signature, correct, and com Signature; 	option of each amendment: dment(s) was approved by the option of each amendment: 7 ED LIABILITY COMPANY: LUTION; ust be signed by at least one mem . I declare as an authorized at	e members, <u>100</u> 7/16/2013 ARTICLE Ober or manager.) uthority, that this filir ts in this document i Printed Name	percent of the members ar	and is, to the best of my knowl penalized by fines, imprisonme	ledge and belief, true, ient or both.
 Date of add This amend Date of add Date of add 4) NAME OF LIMITE 5) DATE OF DISSO 6) EXECUTION: (Mu By my signature, correct, and com Signature; 	option of each amendment: dment(s) was approved by the option of each amendment: 7 ED LIABILITY COMPANY: LUTION; ust be signed by at least one mem . I declare as an authorized at	e members, <u>100</u> 7/16/2013 ARTICLE Ober or manager.) uthority, that this filir ts in this document i Printed Name	percent of the members ar	and is, to the best of my knowl penalized by fines, imprisonme	ledge and belief, true, ent or both.
Date of add This amend Date of add Date of add (4) NAME OF LIMITE 5) DATE OF DISSON 6) EXECUTION: (Mu By my signature, correct, and com Signature;	option of each amendment: dment(s) was approved by the option of each amendment: 7 ED LIABILITY COMPANY: LUTION: ust be signed by at least one mem , I declare as an authorized an uplete. Making false statemen	e members, <u>100</u> 7/16/2013 ARTICLE Ober or manager.) uthority, that this filir ts in this document i Printed Name	percent of the members ar	and is, to the best of my knowl penalized by fines, imprisonme	ledge and belief, true, ent or both.
Date of add This amend Date of add (4) NAME OF LIMITE 5) DATE OF DISSO 6) EXECUTION: (Mu By my signature, correct, and com Signature, Signature, Correct, and com Signature, Correct, and com	eption of each amendment: dment(s) was approved by the option of each amendment: 7 ED LIABILITY COMPANY: LUTION: ust be signed by at least one merr , I declare as an authorized an optete. Making false statemen Mathematical and the statement mathematical and the statem	e members, <u>100</u> 7/16/2013 ARTICLE Ober or manager.) uthority, that this filir ts in this document i Printed Name	Percent of the members ar	and is, to the best of my knowl penalized by fines, imprisonme	ledge and belief, true, ient or both.
Date of add This amend Date of add Date of add (4) NAME OF LIMITE 5) DATE OF DISSON 6) EXECUTION: (Mu By my signature, correct, and com Signature;	eption of each amendment: dment(s) was approved by the option of each amendment: 7 ED LIABILITY COMPANY: LUTION: ust be signed by at least one merr , I declare as an authorized an optete. Making false statemen Mathematical and the statement mathematical and the statem	e members, <u>100</u> 7/16/2013 ARTICLE Ober or manager.) uthority, that this filir ts in this document i Printed Name	ES OF DISSOLUTION ONLY	and is, to the best of my knowl penalized by fines, imprisonm Title: Member	ledge and belief, true, ent or both.
Date of add This amend Date of add (4) NAME OF LIMITE 5) DATE OF DISSO 6) EXECUTION: (Mu By my signature, correct, and com Signature, Signature, Correct, and com Signature, Correct, and com	esolve questions with this filling.)	e members, <u>100</u> 7/16/2013 ARTICLE Ober or manager.) uthority, that this filir ts in this document i Printed Name	Percent of the members ar ES OF DISSOLUTION ONLY Ing has been examined by me is against the law and may be N M Tombes FEES Required Processing Fae	and is, to the best of my knowl penalized by fines, imprisonm Title: Member \$100	ledge and belief, true, ent or both.
Date of add This amend Date of add (4) NAME OF LIMITE 5) DATE OF DISSO 6) EXECUTION: (Mu By my signature, correct, and com Signature, Signature, Correct, and com Signature, Correct, and com	eption of each amendment: dment(s) was approved by the option of each amendment: 7 ED LIABILITY COMPANY: LUTION: ust be signed by at least one merr , I declare as an authorized an optete. Making false statemen Mathematical and the statement mathematical and the statem	e members, <u>100</u> 7/16/2013 ARTICLE Ober or manager.) uthority, that this filir ts in this document i Printed Name	Percent of the members ar ES OF DISSOLUTION ONLY Ing has been examined by me is against the law and may be IN TOMBE FEES Required Processing Fee No Fee for Member/Mar	and is, to the best of my knowly penalized by fines, imprisonm	ent or both.
Date of add This amend Date of add (4) NAME OF LIMITE 5) DATE OF DISSO 6) EXECUTION: (Mu By my signature, correct, and com Signature, Signature, Correct, and com Signature, Correct, and com	esolve questions with this filling.)	e members, <u>100</u> 7/16/2013 ARTICLE Ober or manager.) uthority, that this filir ts in this document i Printed Name	Percent of the members ar ES OF DISSOLUTION ONLY Ing has been examined by me is against the law and may be N M Tombes FEES Required Processing Fee No Fee for Member/Mar Processing Fees are non	and is, to the best of my knowl penalized by fines, imprisonm Title: Member \$100 nager Change Only. refundable. Please make check payable	ent or both.
Date of add This amend Date of add Date of add (4) NAME OF LIMITE DATE OF DISSO DATE OF DI	esolve questions with this filling.)	e members, <u>100</u> 7/16/2013 ARTICLE Ober or manager.) uthority, that this filir ts in this document i Printed Name	Percent of the members ar ES OF DISSOLUTION ONLY Ing has been examined by me is against the law and may be N M Tombes FEES Required Processing Fee No Fee for Member/Mar Processing Fees are non	and is, to the best of my knowly penalized by fines, imprisonmer Title: Member \$100 nager Change Only. refundable. Please make check payable at FilingInOregon.com, using the Business	ent or both.
Date of add This amend Date of add Date of add (4) NAME OF LIMITE DATE OF DISSO DATE OF DI	esolve questions with this filling.)	e members, <u>100</u> 7/16/2013 ARTICLE Ober or manager.) uthority, that this filir ts in this document i Printed Name	Percent of the members ar ES OF DISSOLUTION ONLY Ing has been examined by me is against the law and may be N M Tombes FEES Required Processing Fee No Fee for Member/Mar Processing Fees are non	and is, to the best of my knowl penalized by fines, imprisonm Title: Member \$100 nager Change Only. refundable. Please make check payable	ent or both.